Mid & East Antrim Harbours & Marinas

Carrickfergus Office
3 Quayside
CARRICKFERGUS
BT38 8BJ

T: 028 9336 6666

E: marina.reception@midandeastantrim.gov.uk

W: www.midandeastantrim.gov.uk/Marinas

I\ Harbours
AR B

CARRICKFERGUS SCALE OF CHARGES 2025-2026

All measurements provided to Marina Staff are subject to verification
Charges are per metre, for length overall, to the nearest 0.1m, unless stated otherwise

PONTOON BERTHING
12 months*

11 months

10 months

9 months

8 months

7 months

6 months

5 months

4 months

WINTER BERTHING

6 months
5 months
4 months
3 months

£319.00
£305.00
£290.00
£272.50
£256.50
£239.50
£226.50
£199.00
£159.00

Prices valid from 01.04.25 - 31.03.26

inclusive of rates and VAT
inclusive of VAT

inclusive of VAT 4 *5% discount will be )
inclusive of VAT applied to those taking
inclusive of VAT a 12 month contract
inclusive of VAT and paying in full

before 16:00hrs on

!nclus!ve of VAT 14.04.25
inclusive of VAT NB: Not available to Small
inclusive Of VAT \ Leisure Boats or RIBs

For the period 01.10.25-31.03.26

£181.50
£166.00
£138.50
£125.50

SMALL LEISURE BOAT RATES

30% Discount on Pontoon Berthing Rates

RIB RATES

30% Discount on Pontoon Berthing Rates

SAILING DINGHY RATES

All types

VISITOR BERTHING
MONTHLY

WEEKLY

OVERNIGHT

VISITOR ELECTRICITY
SHORT STAY

ELECTRICITY
REPLACEMENT CARD
UNITS

ACCESS FOBS

inclusive of VAT
inclusive of VAT
inclusive of VAT
inclusive of VAT

Must be <6.5m with no cabin
Berthing on A, B, D or E pontoon

Under 9.5m, no cabin

Must not have any sort of engine/cabin

Eg Laser, Flying 15, Squib, RS Elite etc

£560.50
£56.00

£45.00
£22.00
£3.75

£1.00
£11.50
£6.50

£10.00
£POA

£10.00

per boat, per year, no reductions
per boat, per month

Charges are per metre, to the nearest 0.1m, inclusive of VAT

per 30 nights from arrival
per 7 nights from arrival

per m'ght (2" night free for pay on arrival)
Second night offer once per stay, min 1 week between stays

per night (may fluctuate in line with utility provider charges)
Fixed price, per boat, for up to 6 hrs
BMBHA - membership card MUST be shown

each
each (set on a monthly basis in line with utility provider)

each
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HARBOUR UNSERVICED PONTOON

ANNUAL £643.00 per boat, inclusive of rates and VAT
INNER HARBOUR

REGISTRATION FEE £1.00 per boat

HARDSTANDING £1.00 per metre, per month
WHITEHEAD BOAT PARK Charges are per Bay, per year

ZONE A - BAYS 1-16 £85.00 up to 4.5m

ZONE B - BAYS 50-61 & 63-65 £105.00 up to 5.6m

ZONE C - BAYS 19-37 & 40-49 £121.00 up to 6.5m

ZONE D - BAYS 62 £138.50 up to 7.4m

ZONE E - BAYS 17, 18, 38, 39 £156.00 up to 8.3m

BALLYLUMFORD HARBOUR

ANNUAL £643.00 per boat, inclusive of rates and VAT

All berthing and storage are at owner’s risk. Owners must accept full responsibility for their vessel(s) and/or equipment
whilst on Council property. No responsibility whatsoever will rest with Mid & East Antrim Borough Council. It is incumbent
upon all owners to agree to the General and Special Conditions pertaining and to satisfy themselves that the services and
facilities provided by Mid & East Antrim Borough Council at any specific location are suitable for their own particular
requirements.

MOTORHOME TOKENS
TOKEN £2.00 each
LAUNDRY Serviced laundry facility, operated by caretaking staff
Wash, dry & fold up, to 7kg £6.80 per load
CONFERENCE SUITE
ROOM HIRE
DAILY RATE £135.00
HOURLY RATE Mon-Fri 9am-5pm £19.50
Mon-Fri after 5pm, Sat & Sun all hours £27.00
Charges are per hour or part thereof
REFRESHMENTS per person, per serving EQUIPMENT CHARGES per item per booking
TEA/COFFEE/BISCUITS £3.25 TV/DVD £21.50

MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR £59.50
CONTACTS FOR LOCAL CATERING AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
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