Mid & East Antrim Harbours & Marinas Carrickfergus Office 3 Quayside CARRICKFERGUS BT38 8BJ

T: 028 9336 6666

E: marina.reception@midandeastantrim.gov.uk
W: www.midandeastantrim.gov.uk/Marinas



CARRICKFERGUS SCALE OF CHARGES 2025-2026

All measurements provided to Marina Staff are subject to verification
Charges are per metre, for length overall, to the nearest 0.1m, unless stated otherwise
Prices valid from 01.04.25 - 31.03.26

PONTOON BERTHING

12 months*	£319.00	inclusive of rates and VA	٩T
11 months	£305.00	inclusive of VAT	_
10 months	£290.00	inclusive of VAT	
9 months	£272.50	inclusive of VAT	a
8 months	£256.50	inclusive of VAT	
7 months	£239.50	inclusive of VAT	
6 months	£226.50	inclusive of VAT	
5 months	£199.00	inclusive of VAT	
4 months	£159.00	inclusive of VAT	

*5% discount will be applied to those taking a 12 month contract and paying in full before 16:00hrs on 14.04.25

NB: Not available to Small Leisure Boats or RIBs

WINTER BERTHING	For the pe	For the period 01.10.25-31.03.26		
6 months	£181.50	inclusive of VAT		
5 months	£166.00	inclusive of VAT		
4 months	£138.50	inclusive of VAT		
3 months	£125.50	inclusive of VAT		

SMALL LEISURE BOAT RATES

30% Discount on Pontoon Berthing Rates

Must be <6.5m with no cabin Berthing on A, B, D or E pontoon

RIB RATES

30% Discount on Pontoon Berthing Rates

Under 9.5m, no cabin

SAILING DINGHY RATES	Must not h	ave any sort of engine/cabin
	Eg Laser, F	lying 15, Squib, RS Elite etc
All types	£560.50	per boat, per year, no reductions
	£56.00	per boat, per month

	£56.00	per boat, per month
VISITOR BERTHING	Charges are per	metre, to the nearest 0.1m, inclusive of VAT
MONTHLY	£45.00	per 30 nights from arrival
WEEKLY	£22.00	per 7 nights from arrival
OVERNIGHT	£3.75	per night (2 nd night free for pay on arrival) Second night offer once per stay, min 1 week between stays
VISITOR ELECTRICITY	£1.00	per night (may fluctuate in line with utility provider charges)
SHORT STAY	£11.50	Fixed price, per boat, for up to 6 hrs
	£6.50	BMBHA - membership card <u>MUST</u> be shown
ELECTRICITY		
REPLACEMENT CARD	£10.00	each
UNITS	£POA	$each \ (set \ on \ a \ monthly \ basis \ in \ line \ with \ utility \ provider)$
ACCESS FOBS	£10.00	each

Mid & East Antrim Harbours & Marinas Carrickfergus Office 3 Quayside CARRICKFERGUS BT38 8BJ

T: 028 9336 6666

E: marina.reception@midandeastantrim.gov.uk
W: www.midandeastantrim.gov.uk/Marinas



CARRICKFERGUS SCALE OF CHARGES 2025-2026

All measurements provided to Marina Staff are subject to verification

Charges are per metre, for length overall, to the nearest 0.1m, unless otherwise stated

Prices valid from 01.04.25 - 31.03.26

HARBOUR UNSERVICED PONTOON

ANNOAL LUTS.OU PEI DUAL, INCLUSIVE OF TALES AND VE	ANNUAL	£643.00	per boat, inclusive of rates and VA
--	--------	---------	-------------------------------------

INNER HARBOUR

REGISTRATION FEE	£1.00	per boat
HARDSTANDING	£1.00	per metre, per month

WHITEHEAD BOAT PARK Charges are per Bay, per year

ZONE A - BAYS 1-16	£85.00	up to 4.5m
ZONE B - BAYS 50-61 & 63-65	£105.00	up to 5.6m
ZONE C - BAYS 19-37 & 40-49	£121.00	up to 6.5m
ZONE D - BAYS 62	£138.50	up to 7.4m
ZONE E - BAYS 17, 18, 38, 39	£156.00	up to 8.3m

BALLYLUMFORD HARBOUR

ANNUAL £643.00 per boat, inclusive of rates and VAT

All berthing and storage are at owner's risk. Owners must accept full responsibility for their vessel(s) and/or equipment whilst on Council property. No responsibility whatsoever will rest with Mid & East Antrim Borough Council. It is incumbent upon all owners to agree to the General and Special Conditions pertaining and to satisfy themselves that the services and facilities provided by Mid & East Antrim Borough Council at any specific location are suitable for their own particular requirements.

MOTORHOME TOKENS

TOKEN £2.00 each

LAUNDRY Serviced laundry facility, operated by caretaking staff

Wash, dry & fold up, to 7kg £6.80 per load

CONFERENCE SUITE

ROOM HIRE

DAILY RATE		£135.00
HOURLY RATE	Mon-Fri 9am-5pm	£19.50
	Mon-Fri after 5pm, Sat & Sun all hours	£27.00

Charges are per hour or part thereof

REFRESHMENTS per person, per serving EQUIPMENT CHARGES per item per booking

TEA/COFFEE/BISCUITS £3.25 TV/DVD £21.50 MULTIMEDIA PROJECTOR £59.50

CONTACTS FOR LOCAL CATERING AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST